Q-KH15Q
AmberLED Technology
Description
Technical Specifications
The Lumecon AmberLED Q-KH15Q luminaire is available in two wattages with a wide
choice of mounting configurations and an IES Type V distribution designed to replace HID
lighting systems from 70w to 175w MH or HPS for wildlife, dark skies, or security applications
requiring monochromatic AMBER light. LEDs operate between 585 and 595 nm, greater than

Ordering Information
Q-KH15Q – Options / Ordering Example: Q-KH15Q-F-1X37-U-AM-C-Z-KA-SP
Model Optics / Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
Q-KH15Q 1x22 - 22W U - 120-277V AM - 1400K C - Standard Clear Z - Dark Bronze KA -  Arm
1x37 - 37W H - 347-480V* C - Custom Color SF - Slipfitter
*37W only MA - Mounting Arm Adapter
Y - Yoke
BR - Two Piece Swivel Bracket
EH - Easy-Hang Wall Bracket
K - 1/2 NPS Knuckle
NM - No Mount
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
KH20RPZ         Die-Cast Adaptor for 3″ to 5″ Round Poles, Bronze
                         Powdercoat Finish. Use with KH25A Kitty Hawk
                         Mounting Arm only
KH20WMZ       Die-Cast Wall Mount Adaptor, Bronze Powdercoa
                         Finish. Use with KH25A Kitty Hawk Mounting Arm only
PTSB1SZ          Single Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜˝ Horizontal
                         Mounting Arm, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
                         Hardware.
PTSB290SZ     Twin Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜˝ Horizontal 90°
                         Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
                         Hardware.
PTSB2180SZ    Twin Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜˝ Horizontal 180°
                          Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
                          Hardware.
PTSB390SZ*    Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜˝ Horizontal 90°
                          Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
                          Hardware
PTSB3120SZ*  Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜˝ Horizontal 120°
                          Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
                          Hardware.
PTSB490SZ*    Quad Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜˝ Horizontal 90°
                          Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
                          Hardware
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)